
 
Project & Works Department 

Invitation for Tender (Works) 

e-Tender Notice  

e-Tender is invited in the National e-GP system portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) for the 

procurement of following works, details are given below: 

 

Sl. 

# 

Invitation 

Reference 

No. 

Name of Work Tender Last 

Selling  
(date & time) 

Tender 

Closing 
(date & 

time) 

Tender 

Opening 
(date & 

time) 

Tender 

ID No. 

01. e-Tender 

Notice # 

21/2019-20 

 

Renovation/Decoration 

of Auditorium at 

BATC HSIA Dhaka. 

24-FEB 

2020 

14:00 

 

 

25-FEB 

2020 

15:00 

25-FEB 

2020 

15:00 

420628 

 

This is an online tender where only e-Tenders will be accepted in the National e-GP portal and no 

offline/hard copies will be accepted. To submit e-Tender, registration in the National e-GP system 

portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) is required. The fees for downloading the e-Tender 

documents from the National e-GP system portal have to be deposited online through any 

registered Banks branches up to 24-FE -2020, 17:00. Further information and guidelines are 

available in the National e-GP system portal and e-GP help desk (helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd). 

 

 

 

          (Tarek Alamgir) 

               Manager Civil (P&W) 
 

http://www.eprocure.gov.bd/
http://www.eprocure.gov.bd/
mailto:helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd

