## Project & Works Department Invitation for Tender (Works)

## e-Tender Notice

e-Tender is invited in the National e-GP system portal (<a href="http://www.eprocure.gov.bd">http://www.eprocure.gov.bd</a>) for the procurement of following works, details are given below:

Sl.	Invitation	Name of Work	Tender Last	Tender	Tender	Tender
#	Reference		Selling	Closing	Opening	ID No.
	No.		(date & time)	(date &	(date &	
				time)	time)	
01.	e-Tender	Renovation/Decoration	24-FEB	25-FEB	25-FEB	420628
	Notice #	of Auditorium at	2020	2020	2020	
	21/2019-20	BATC HSIA Dhaka.	14:00	15:00	15:00	

This is an online tender where only e-Tenders will be accepted in the National e-GP portal and no offline/hard copies will be accepted. To submit e-Tender, registration in the National e-GP system portal (<a href="http://www.eprocure.gov.bd">http://www.eprocure.gov.bd</a>) is required. The fees for downloading the e-Tender documents from the National e-GP system portal have to be deposited online through any registered Banks branches up to 24-FE -2020, 17:00. Further information and guidelines are available in the National e-GP system portal and e-GP help desk (<a href="helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd">helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd</a>).

(Tarek Alamgir) <u>Manager Civil (P&W)</u>